Applications
 Demo photo only. Actual marking may vary.
 Years Warranty
Railway Industry Military
Automation Semiconduc
tor
Network
/ Telecom
Boat Aviation Medical
Automobile Charger
Features
Model Number Structure
SQBF 300 120 - S - P - F 300
Series Name Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
 Pin out  Remote Control
Option  Shape Watt
Supreme
series
Quarter
Brick
Full Size
024：18-36
036：18-75
300：180-425
120：12
150：15
240：24
280：28
480：48
 S：Dosa
P：Positive logic
N：Negative logic  F：No Flange 200
300
SQBF Series
300W /  Quarter Brick
Full Size DC/DC
1/4
Brick
2:1 / 4:1
Wide input
range
DOSA
Pin out
2250 VDC
Insulation
MLCC
No life-span
constrained
93 %
High
efficiency
ON / OFF
REMOTE
Metal
CASE
M3 thread
(optional)
UVLO OCP OVP OTP
SQBF Series
www.powergood.com 1 2026 Jan. Rev.6  SQBF
Model Selection Guide
Typical @ Ta=+25 ℃ under nominal line voltage conditions unless noted
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ. (%)
SQBF024120-□-□-F300 18-36 24 13.44 12 25 300 93
SQBF024150-□-□-F300 18-36 24 13.58 15 20 300 92
SQBF024240-□-□-F300 18-36 24 13.58 24 12.5 300 92
SQBF024280-□-□-F300 18-36 24 13.58 28 10.71 300 92
SQBF024480-□-□-F300 18-36 24 13.44 48 6.25 300 92
SQBF036120-□-□-F200 18-75 36 6.10 12 16.66 200 91
SQBF036150-□-□-F200 18-75 36 6.17 15 13.33 200 90
SQBF036240-□-□-F200 18-75 36 6.17 24 8.33 200 90
SQBF036280-□-□-F200 18-75 36 6.17 28 7.14 200 90
SQBF036480-□-□-F200 18-75 36 6.10 48 4.16 200 90
SQBF300120-□-□-F300 180-425 300 1.08 12 25 300 92
SQBF300150-□-□-F300 180-425 300 1.09 15 20 300 91
SQBF300240-□-□-F300 180-425 300 1.09 24 12.5 300 91
SQBF300280-□-□-F300 180-425 300 1.09 28 10.71 300 91
SQBF300480-□-□-F300 180-425 300 1.08 48 6.25 300 91
Description
PowerGood DC DC CONVERTER - Supreme series –Quarter Brick Full Size converter is composed of Isolated,
board-mountable, fixed switching frequency DC-DC converters that use synchronous rectification to achieve
extremely high-power conversion efficiency. These DC-DC converter modules use advanced power processing,